
IEC320C-13,8 OUTLET POWER STRIP, ILLUMINATED 10 AMP DOUBLE POLE CIRCUIT BREAKER, 
IEC 320 C-14 INLET, SURGE PROTECTED, FILTER, SURFACE MOUNT, 2 POLE 3 WIRE, 10 AMP 250 VOLT

R.F. FILTER TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

320
416
450
140
825
800

LINE FREQUENCY
OPERATING VOLTAGE
RATED CURRENT
INSULATION RESISTANCE
LEAKAGE CURRENT
TYPICAL ATTENUATION
EARTH CHOKE
CLIMATIC CATEGORY
TEMPERATURE RANGE

THE FILTERS ARE FITTED WITH ZNR VOLTAGE TRANSIENTS

STANDARD SPEC. Z280G
MAX. CONT. VOLTS AC RMS @ 25¡C
MAX CONT. VOLTS DC@ 25¡C
VARISTOR V MIN @ 1mA
ENERGY JOULES 10/1000
CLAMPING VOLT @ 100 AMPS
m WATTS CONT.

0 TO 400 Hz
115 TO 250 VOLTS a.c.
10 AMPS
6000M   (100 VOLTS d.c.)
2x0.21mA (250 Volts 50 Hz)
75dB (100kHz TO 100MHz)
0.4mH
IEC68 25/85/21 DIN 40040
-25¡C TO +85¡C
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CERTIFICATION CE

CAT. No.

6 X 10 SLOT
(2)PLACES

62350

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS


